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Men / 10 / 17-19 A
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donte McKinney263
TRIumph Gymnastics

13.950 13.600 14.15013.000 13.60012.900 81.200
2 2T 5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Adam Wooten234
Harpeth

13.600 13.600 14.25014.450 12.15012.850 80.900
3 2T 1 1 3 7 2 

2 

Brayton Williams227
GymTek

12.850 13.750 13.50013.950 12.70013.050 79.800
8T 1 2 5 1 2 3 

3 

Will Gomez245
Park Avenue

14.450 11.950 13.90013.400 11.35012.400 77.450
1 11 3 3 6 14 4 

4 

Jordon Pia216
Flying High - NC

13.050 12.250 13.85012.050 12.65012.000 75.850
4 7 12 4 11T 3 5 

5 

Wil Getchell209
Cartersville

12.600 11.500 13.35012.650 11.95012.250 74.300
12 13T 7 6 8 9 6 

6 

Robbie Allen232
Harpeth

12.850 12.150 13.00012.000 11.55012.650 74.200
8T 8 13T 8 4 11 7 

7 

Alex Collette258
Southern States

12.900 12.800 13.20011.000 11.80012.000 73.700
6T 4 21T 7 11T 10 8 

8 

Meto Chervenkov217
GGA - Suwanee

12.900 12.050 12.50012.700 11.10012.300 73.550
6T 9T 6 12 7 16T 9 

9 

Kade Kolka222
Gym Force

12.800 12.500 12.20012.300 12.05011.000 72.850
10 5 9 16T 22T 8 10 

10 

Ethan Deibert224
Gym USA WG

13.000 10.350 12.60013.050 12.20011.450 72.650
5 21 4 11 19 5T 11 

11 

Miguel Aquino-Torres255
Sandhills

12.250 11.850 12.80012.150 11.45011.800 72.300
15T 12 10 10 16T 13 12 

12 

Micah Puckett206
Armory

12.500 10.700 12.95011.300 12.40012.200 72.050
13T 19 17 9 9 4 13 

13 

Jeremiah Jordan212
First In Flight

12.250 11.500 12.35012.400 10.95011.900 71.350
15T 13T 8 14 15 19 14 

14 

Samuel Colvin253
Salem

11.400 10.800 12.40011.800 12.20012.600 71.200
20 18 15 13 5 5T 15 

15 

Ethan Wease215
First In Flight

12.150 11.300 10.90012.100 11.50011.750 69.700
17 16 11 20 18 12 16 

16 

Adler Bain225
GymTek

11.800 12.050 12.15011.200 10.50011.800 69.500
18 9T 18T 18 16T 23 17 

17 

Zach Walden220
Gulf Coast

11.600 11.500 10.80012.000 11.10012.150 69.150
19 13T 13T 21 10 16T 18 

18 

Joel McCoy238
High Point

12.700 12.400 11.00011.200 10.55011.000 68.850
11 6 18T 19 22T 22 19 

19 

Quinn Sellers183
MS Rebounders

10.900 10.600 12.25011.000 11.00012.000 67.750
21 20 21T 15 11T 18 20 

20 

Charlton Lepkofker248
Roswell

12.500 8.950 12.20011.350 11.30011.300 67.600
13T 23 16 16T 20T 15 21 

21 

Samuel Brugman241
Master's

10.450 11.000 10.55010.500 10.70011.300 64.500
22 17 23 22 20T 21 22 

22 

Zane Harper228
Gymnastix Training

0.000 9.950 0.00011.200 10.75012.000 43.900
23 22 18T 23 11T 20 23 

23 
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Men / 10 / 17-19 B
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crew Bold259
TAG.USA

13.600 12.050 13.95013.400 13.90013.750 80.650
1 6T 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Steven Lukasik239
LaFleur's Tampa

13.200 13.800 12.65013.050 13.25013.000 78.950
4 1 4 7 2 2 2 

2 

Kameron Nelson207
Arrow

13.550 12.300 14.00013.200 12.20012.500 77.750
2 5 3 1 3 6 3 

3 

Ty Wainwright214
First In Flight

12.750 12.700 12.90012.600 11.80012.150 74.900
8T 2 7 6 10 7 4 

4 

Caleb Hickey256
Sandhills

12.000 12.050 13.50013.000 12.30011.650 74.500
18T 6T 5 4 11 5 5 

5 

Martin Griffin201
A.S.G.

12.150 11.950 13.25012.750 11.65012.400 74.150
16 9 6 5 5T 8 6 

6 

Josh Petramale249
Roswell

12.850 12.350 12.55012.350 11.10012.400 73.600
5T 4 10 9T 5T 14 7 

7 

Joseph Stepp213
First In Flight

12.050 12.600 12.00012.200 12.35012.250 73.450
17 3 11 17 9 4 8 

8 

Kruin Utschig251
Roswell

12.750 12.000 12.15012.450 10.95012.350 72.650
8T 8 8 14 7T 17 9 

9 

Wyatt Skarren264
Tataru's

12.850 10.550 12.55014.000 11.05011.600 72.600
5T 14 1 9T 12T 15 10 

10 

Jakarie Williams203
A.S.G.

13.400 8.850 13.60012.400 12.40011.550 72.200
3 21 9 3 14 3 11 

11 

Hunter Misuraca229
Gymnastix Training

12.500 11.550 12.10012.000 11.35011.350 70.850
11T 11 13 15T 15 11 12 

12 

Alexander Langley237
High Point

11.050 11.650 11.45012.150 11.60012.450 70.350
22 10 12 20 4 9 13 

13 

Garrison Hardy210
Cartersville

11.950 11.200 12.10011.950 11.40011.600 70.200
20T 12T 14 15T 12T 10 14 

14 

Michael Sana244
Palmetto Gymnastics

12.450 11.200 12.25011.250 10.30012.350 69.800
13 12T 19 13 7T 18 15 

15 

Wilson Bowles208
Blue Ridge

12.650 10.400 12.40011.700 11.00011.200 69.350
10 15 17 12 16T 16 16 

16 

Santiago Colmenares218
GGA - Suwanee

12.300 10.000 11.65011.150 11.15011.150 67.400
14T 16 20 19 18 13 17 

17 

Benjamin Keane236
Haydens

12.850 8.150 12.60011.800 10.15010.550 66.100
5T 22 16 8 19 19 18 

18 

Ian Hendley240
Lake Murray

12.000 9.000 12.45011.000 11.30010.250 66.000
18T 19 22 11 20 12 19 

19 

Josiah Bush204
Armory

12.300 8.950 11.85011.450 10.05011.200 65.800
14T 20 18 18 16T 20 20 

20 

Jake Hynes260
TAG.USA

11.950 9.400 11.05011.100 9.70010.200 63.400
20T 18 21 21 21 21 21 

21 

Finn Rimay267
TumbleBees Jupiter

12.500 9.850 0.00011.850 0.0000.000 34.200
11T 17 15 22T 22T 22T 22 

22 

Kentaro Komazawa269
Wimbleton

0.000 0.000 0.0009.850 0.0000.000 9.850
23 23 23 22T 22T 22T 23 

23 
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Men / 10 / 17-19 C
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Bassett235
Haydens

13.250 11.300 13.50013.500 12.75013.250 77.550
2 12 3 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Travis Wong261
TAG.USA

12.150 10.750 13.15013.600 13.10013.700 76.450
16T 19 2 6 1 1 2 

2 

Ethan Boder226
GymTek

13.300 11.250 13.25013.850 12.60011.350 75.600
1 13T 1 4T 17T 4 3 

3 

Jack Silvestar250
Roswell

11.800 12.350 12.90012.800 12.15012.750 74.750
19T 5 4 8 3T 7T 4 

4 

Ray Bridges223
Gym Tech Elite

13.000 11.750 12.80012.000 12.05012.450 74.050
4 10 16 10 6 10 5 

5 

Juan Gomez266
Trousdell

12.550 13.350 11.90012.400 12.10011.550 73.850
9 1 9 16 15T 9 6T

6T

Campbell Puckett205
Armory

12.200 12.750 12.10011.900 12.15012.750 73.850
15 2 17 13T 3T 7T 6T

6T

DJ Brown262
TRIumph Gymnastics

12.950 12.050 13.50012.550 11.25011.350 73.650
5T 7T 7 1T 17T 17 8 

8 

Jack Kimmel243
Master's

12.950 11.100 12.85012.150 12.35012.200 73.600
5T 15T 12T 9 11 5 9 

9 

Zachery Raymond254
Salem

12.350 12.300 12.10012.150 12.70011.550 73.150
13T 6 12T 13T 15T 3 10 

10 

Dylan Crabb242
Master's

12.450 10.900 13.25012.200 11.60012.500 72.900
10T 17 10T 4T 5 13 11 

11 

Silvano Mazzu233
Harpeth

12.450 12.050 11.70012.750 12.00011.850 72.800
10T 7T 5 18 12T 11 12 

12 

Franco Peirano246
Park Avenue

13.050 10.800 13.50012.100 10.55012.250 72.250
3 18 14 1T 9T 20 13 

13 

Ethan Lee219
GGA - Suwanee

12.750 11.250 11.60012.050 12.20012.350 72.200
7 13T 15 19T 7 6 14 

14 

Matthew Bray257
Southern States

12.700 12.450 11.85012.600 10.20012.300 72.100
8 4 6 17 8 21 15 

15 

Kai Mendoza202
A.S.G.

12.350 10.000 12.20012.500 11.90012.250 71.200
13T 20 8 11 9T 12 16 

16 

Robby Campfield211
Cumming

12.400 11.100 11.25010.800 11.50011.850 68.900
12 15T 22 21 12T 15 17 

17 

Elijah Rivera221
Gwinnett

12.100 9.650 13.05011.550 11.20011.300 68.850
18 22 18T 7 19 18 18 

18 

Jake Weber252
Roswell

12.150 12.550 11.60012.200 9.20011.100 68.800
16T 3 10T 19T 20 23 19 

19 

Christopher Burnett247
Premier Athletics

11.350 11.350 12.05011.550 11.30010.650 68.250
22 11 18T 15 23 16 20 

20 

Carter Seguine231
Harbor City

11.800 9.950 12.15011.200 10.60010.950 66.650
19T 21 21 12 21T 19 21 

21 

Ethan Meeks270
Wimbleton

11.650 7.500 10.70010.450 10.10010.950 61.350
21 23 23 22 21T 22 22 

22 

Ethan Pomerantz230
Gymnastix Training

0.000 11.900 0.00011.250 11.55011.850 46.550
23 9 20 23 12T 14 23 

23 
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